2025-26 BCS Rams Volleyball Schedule

b
Date Opponent Home/Away Location Time Bus Depart. Address
August 25 Mount Hope Home RAM Center 6:00 PM N/A Cg;g;;;‘;ﬁw\‘/gg;m
August 26 Calvary Away CBA 5:30 PM 430 PM | e e yasag.
August 28 West Logan Home RAM Center 6:00 PM N/A C1t11;r1le2’z>|;h,L</r\7\t/22\é?4
September 2 Elk Valley Away EVCS 6:00 PM 500 PM | O o
September 8 cLCS Home RAM Center 4:30 PM N/A C1h1;r1|e(s)fo|;h,l</vrs\t/2?§4
September 9 Beth Haven Christian Home RAM Center 6:00 PM N/A C1t11;r1le2’2>|?1h,L</r\7\t/22\:ﬁ4
September 12 Wood County Home RAM Center 6:00 PM N/A C1h1;r1le2§)kn*jw\tlgg‘ée14
September 15 Calvary Home RAM Center 6:00 PM N/A Cﬁ;kg;‘;:w&ggg4
September 16 Ignite Away Good Shepherd 5:00 PM 3:45 PM 162 TI_E?:;;OIE?C\?VSCOtt
September 18 Teays Valley Away TVCS 5:00 PM 3:45 PM 65’?;:823;;\,/3{}%)’2%?,23
September 22 |  New Life Christian Home RAM Center 6:00 PM N/A CLEJQ;‘:}W\‘/%Q;%
September 25 Teays Valley Home RAM Center 6:00 PM N/A Cl:;;g;‘;ﬁw\?gg;z
September 30 Elk Valley Home RAM Center 6:00 PM N/A nglegfo':j‘tvrs\tlgg‘é‘a
s | acs | ma | e | swm | e [epmen
October 6 Beth Haven Christian Away BHCS 6:00 PM 4:15 PM éﬁguiit:y’”\fv‘(‘fgg-z
October 9 | Ignite (8th Grade Night)|  Home RAM Center 6:00 PM N/A c1h1§r1|£fo'§h,“vvrs\t/32§?4
October 10 New Life Christian Away New Llfe 6:00 PM 330PM | rﬁgf’saﬂza?/ﬁ/t J6651
October 16-18 WVCAT Away Grace TBD TBD 1111 Adams Ave.

Huntington, WV 25704

*Schedule Updated as of 8/18/25




